2020 Liberty High School Spring Sports Schedule

5112
5/15

Date
32
37
318
3/23
3/26
3127
3/30
42
416
4/9
4120
4124
4/28
51
5/5
5/8
512
5115

BASEBALL

Opponent

Blacksburg High School - S
Alleghany — Varsity S
Alleghany — JV S

Parry McCluer (JV away/V home)
Parry McCluer (JV home/V away)
William Fleming

Heritage High School
Brookville High School
Jefferson Forest High School
@ City Stadium

Jefferson Forest High School
Staunton River High School
EC Glass High School
Staunton River High School
LCA

Rustburg High School
Amherst

Heritage

Brookville

Jefferson Forest

EC Glass

LCA

Rustburg

Amherst

V Site
Home
Away
Home
AH

HIA

Home
Home
Away
Away

Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home

GIRLS SOCCER
Opponent Site
William Fleming (S — Varsity only) ~ Away
William Byrd (S) Away
Staunton River High School Away
Heritage High School Away
Brookville High School Home
Staunton River High School Home
Jefferson Forest High School Away
EC Glass High School Home
Liberty Christian Academy Away
Rustburg High School Home
Amherst County High School Home
Heritage High School Home
Brookville High School Away
Jefferson Forest High School Home
EC Glass High School @ City Stadium  Away
Liberty Christian Academy Home
Rustburg High School Away
Amherst High School Away

JVIV Time
5:00/7:00
5:30
5:30
5:00/5:00
5:00/5:00
11:30/1:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00

5:00

5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30
5:00/7:30

Time
6:00pm
9am/11am
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

Date
3/28
41
4/8
4122
4124
4129
5/1-52
5/6
513
5115

Date
3/16
3/18
3/24
3/25
3/26
3/30
3/31
412
A7
4/21
4123
4/28
4/30
5/4
517
5114

GIRLS TENNIS
Opponent Site
Staunton River High School Away
Heritage High School Home
Brookville High School Away
Staunton River High School Home
Jefferson Forest High School Home
EC Glass High School Away
Liberty Christian Academy Home
Rustburg High School Away
Amherst County High School Away
Heritage High School Away
Brookville High School Home
Jefferson Forest High School Away
EC Glass High School Home
Liberty Christian Academy Away
Rustburg High School Home
Amherst County High School Home

OUTDOOR TRACK
Opponent Site
Rod Camden Invitational @ Glass ~ Glass
Liberty, Rustburg, Amherst Heritage
JF, Brookville, Heritage Home
Amherst, Liberty, Heritage Glass
University of Lynchburg Twilight UofL
LCA, Heritage, Liberty Amherst
Cosmo @ William Fleming WF
Amherst, LCA, JF Home
EC Glass, Liberty, Rustburg Amherst
Last Chance Meet @ LHS Home

BOYS TENNIS
Opponent Site
Staunton River High School Home
William Fleming High School Away
Heritage High School Away
William Fleming Home
Brookville High School Home
Staunton River High School Away
Jefferson Forest High School Away
EC Glass High School Away
Liberty Christian Academy Away
Amherst County High School Home
Heritage High School Home
Brookville High School Away
Jefferson Forest High School Home
EC Glass High School Home
Liberty Christian Academy Home

Amherst County High School Away

Time

4:30
4:30
4:30

4:30
4:30
4:30

4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

Time
TBA
5:00
5:00
5:00
TBA
5:00
TBA
5:00
5:00
5:00

Time
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30
4:30

Date
35
312
3/18
3/20
3124
327
3/28
3/31

4/3
Al7
4/10
4121
4122
4124
4/28
51
5/5
5/8
5/11
5/13
5/15

Date
37
31
3/20
3/24
3127
3131
413
417
4/10
4120
4121
4/23
4127
4/30
5/4
517
511
514

SOFTBALL

Opponent Site

Fluvanna County High School (S)  Away
Northside High School (S) Away
Altavista (JV away/V home) AH

Altavista (JV home/V away) HIA

Heritage High School Home
Brookville High School Away
Battle of the Bases V @ FCHS Away
Jefferson Forest High School Home
Staunton River High School Home
EC Glass High School (V) Away
Liberty Christian Academy Home
Rustburg High School Away
Amherst County High School Away
Staunton River High School Away
Heritage High School Away
Brookville High School Home
Jefferson Forest High School Away
EC Glass High School Home
Liberty Christian Academy Away
Monticello High School Home
Rustburg High School Home
Amherst County High School Home

BOYS SOCCER

Opponent Site

William Byrd (S) Away
Martinsville (S) Away
Staunton River High School Home
Heritage High School Home
Brookville High School Away
Jefferson Forest High School Home
EC Glass High School @ City Stadium  Away
Liberty Christian Academy Home
Rustburg High School Away
Staunton River High School Away
Amherst High School Away
Heritage High School Away
Brookville High School Home
Jefferson Forest High School Away
EC Glass High School Home
Liberty Christian Academy Away
Rustburg High School Home
Amherst County High School Home

Time
4:30/4:30
5:00/5:00
5:00/5:00
5:00/5:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
TBA
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00
6:00
5:00/7:00
5:00/7:00

Time

1:00/3:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
6:00/7:30
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00
5:30/7:00

*“*Please note that dates and times are subject to change***
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